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TECH TRACK

All aspects of our summer musical productions will be produced by students,
including the technical elements! Students will work side by side with City
Springs Theatre’s Production Team on all technical elements including carpentry,
scenic painting, lighting, sound design, and stage management. Students are
required to participate in an interview for entrance into the program.

Prep Dates:
FAME THE MUSICAL: Tuesday June 1-Friday June 25, 2021
FAME JR.: Monday July 12-Friday July 30, 2021
*Rehearsals are Monday-Friday ONLY

Tech Weeks:
FAME THE MUSICAL: Monday June 21-Thursday June 24, 2021
FAME JR.: Monday July 26-Thursday July 29, 2021

Performance Dates:
FAME THE MUSICAL: Thursday June 24-Saturday June 26, 2021 at 7:30pm
FAME JR.: Thursday July 29-Saturday July 31, 2021 at 7:30pm

Ages: High School, Rising 9th-12th Grade

Tuition Fees:
FAME THE MUSICAL ONLY: $1000
FAME JR. ONLY: $750
BOTH SHOWS: $1500



